

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14412/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/02/2010 in WP
No.3335/1979(Consolidation) of The HIGH COURT OF LUCKNOW BENCH
AT LUCKNOW (U.P))

ANAND RAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JT.DIR.OF CONSOLIDATION FAIZABAD & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
ad-interim ex-parte injunction under Section 151 of Civil
Procedure Code, 1908 and office report)

Date: 05/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pravir Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Kr. Chattopadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy,Adv.
Mr. K.N. Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the
learned counsel for the petitioners, the matter
is adjourned for two weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER