

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4697 OF 2013

ANAND RAM SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JT.DIR.OF CONSOLIDATION FAIZABAD & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 03/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sonal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv M. Brahma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Kr. Chattopadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the respondents to file
statement of case.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER